All Around Novice Youth 14-18
HOW YA FIGUER

GOOD LOOKIN FLATLINE

Emelia Perez

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

412802
436002
438802
440802
442802
444802
452802

0 89 0 0 128 0 166
L1 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMASHIP 14 -18

L1 NOV YOUTH WESTERN RIDING - ALL AGES
L1 NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL 14 - 18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14 -18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14 -18
L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH EQUITATION 14 - 18

Elizabeth Smith

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

412802
440802
442802
444802
452802

0 0 0 0 87 0 144
L1 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMASHIP 14 -18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14 -18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14 -18
L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH EQUITATION 14 - 18

GOOD N IRESISTABLE Emma Cook
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

0 22 0 0 74 0 124

412802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMASHIP 14 -18
438802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL 14 - 18
440802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14 -18
442802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14 -18
444802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18
452802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH EQUITATION 14 - 18

TAKE ME TO CHURCH Hannah Bechill

IRON RIDE

Monday, July 15, 2024

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

412802
438802
440802
442802
444802
452802

0 26 0 0 51 0 133
L1 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMASHIP 14 -18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL 14 - 18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14 -18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14 -18
L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH EQUITATION 14 - 18

Aleah H Arthur

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

412802
440802
442802
444802
452802

0 0 0 0 62 0 146
L1 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMASHIP 14 -18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14 -18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14 -18
L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18

L1 NOVICE YOUTH EQUITATION 14 - 18
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ISTHATCOOLWITHYOU Myah Chaput

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 68 0 0 0 0 90
436002 L1 NOV YOUTH WESTERN RIDING - ALL AGES

438802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL 14 -18
440802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14 -18

LEAGUERS KLASSY KID Addyson Brown

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 64 0 89
412802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMASHIP 14 -18

440802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14 -18
444802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18
452802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH EQUITATION 14 - 18

A CHOCOLATE INVITE Tayloe Spielman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 24 0 0 5 0 43
412802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMASHIP 14 -18

438802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL 14 - 18

440802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14 -18
444802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18

452802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH EQUITATION 14 - 18

Zippos Good Subsidy Isabella Rice

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 16 0 0 10 0 45
412802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMASHIP 14 -18

438802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL 14 - 18

440802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14 -18
442802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14 -18
444802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18

452802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH EQUITATION 14 - 18

LIFESAPITCH Samantha Seegert

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 23 0 0 0 0 16
412802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMASHIP 14 -18

438802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL 14 - 18
VS RHYTHM N BLUES Rilynn Kalis Lindsay

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 35 0 0
442802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14 -18
SIMPLEY UNFORGETABLE Rachel Keeler

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 32 0 0
444802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18
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WHY FORGET ME Rachel Keeler 18

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 18
412802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMASHIP 14 -18 18
VS HONEY IM GOOD Khloe Miller 15

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT S5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 15 0 0
444802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18 15
NO TIME TO PARTY Rylee Nichols 12

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 2 0 10

440802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14 -18 10
442802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14 -18 2
MAYBELINE Erin Duquette 10

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT S5 CAT 6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 10
440802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14 -18 10
SUDENLYWITHOUTASSETS Chloe Coker 6

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 4 0 2

412802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMASHIP 14 -18 1
444802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18
452802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH EQUITATION 14 - 18 1
COOL LOOKIN LADYSMAN Taylin Collins 5

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 5 0 0 0 0 0
436002 L1 NOV YOUTH WESTERN RIDING - ALL AGES 5
UR Maximum Range Emma Nichols 5

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT3 CAT4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 5 0 0
444802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18 5
IM SO CERTAIN Lillian Laney 4

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 4 0 0 0 0 0
436002 L1 NOV YOUTH WESTERN RIDING - ALL AGES 4
HEZ DILIGENT Addison Baynes 2

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 2 0 0
444802 L1 NOVICE YOUTH HUS 14 - 18 2
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